UL 61010-1, 3rd Ed. Rev May 11. 2012
CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 61010-1-12, Ed. 3
EMC directive 2014/30/EC
- EN 61326-1:2013
1) Parts in contact with process medium
compliant to FDA
The SATRON VOF analyzer allows savings to be obtained
in process industries such as:

SATRON VO Turbidity and solids content sensor
Spare-parts VOF
No.	 Part name					     Order code			   Note
1 	 O-ring EPDM		  			   80036203			   .
2 	 Sticker			   			   T1325215
3	 Plug cover M12 				    T1325031
4	 Plug cover DIN43650			   T1325003-K48		  includes 2 M12 female connectors
5	 Remote Display Unit RDU		  T13250016			   includes 2 DIN43650 female connectors
6	 FUSE for L-Housing				    74212000
7	 Seal for L-Housing display		  80017226
8	 L-Housing data cable 10m PVC 	 70000450
8   	 L-Housing data cable 15m PUR	 70000440